
2401 West Almond Ave, Madera, CA 93637. 559-664-9701

Tuesday, September 12 Madera vs Sanger @ Sanger, 2:00 pm

Monday, September 18 Madera vs Sanger @ THS, 3:30 pm

Thursday, September 21 Madera vs Kerman @ Kerman, 3:30 pm

Friday, September 22 Madera vs Reedley @ THS , 3:30 pm

Monday, September 25 Madera vs Central @ THS, 3:30 pm

Thursday, September 28 Madera vs Edison @ Edison, 3:30 pm

Friday, October 6 Madera vs Kerman @ THS, 3:30 pm

Saturday, October 7 Girls Clark Invitational @ Clark, Clovis, TBD

Tuesday, October 10 Madera vs Edison @ THS, 3:30 pm

Thursday, October 12 Madera vs Bullard @ Bullard, 3:30 pm

Friday, October 13 Madera vs Central @ Central, 2:00 pm

Saturday, October 14 Boys Clark Invitational @ Clark, Clovis, TBD

Monday, October 16 Madera vs Sanger @ THS, 3:30 pm

Tuesday, October 17 Madera vs Reedley @ Reedley 3:30 pm

2023-24 Middle School
Water Polo Schedule
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